AUR M	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	21-6	-	Name:	Brawl Day in Milwaukee Cour Milwaukee County Historical S of the Black Nite Brawl as a h and allow the installation of a	A resolution declaring August 5, 2021 as Black Nite Brawl Day in Milwaukee County and requesting the Milwaukee County Historical Society honor the site of the Black Nite Brawl as a historical monument and allow the installation of a memorial marker.	
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Signed	Signed	
File created:	7/16	5/2021	In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:			Final actio	on: 8/9/2021		
Title:	A resolution declaring August 5, 2021 as Black Nite Brawl Day in Milwaukee County and requesting the Milwaukee County Historical Society honor the site of the Black Nite Brawl as a historical monument and allow the installation of a memorial marker.					
Sponsors:	Marcelia Nicholson, Liz Sumner, Felesia A. Martin, Ryan Clancy					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 21-654 RESOLUTION, 2. 21-654 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 21-654 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4. 21-654 CB AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 17-0), 5. 21-654 ENGROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. 21-654 SIGNATURE PAGE					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
8/9/2021	1	County Executive		SIGNED		
7/29/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		AMENDED	Pass	
7/29/2021	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass	
7/20/2021	1	Parks, Energy and Environment Committee		RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIO	N Pass	
7/16/2021	1	Board Chairwoman		REFERRED		